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Schiitzen aus dem Schiitzenkreis 10 Sinsheim

Ergebnisliste - Schiitzen / Wettkampf |
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33

Ziehmann, Theo
Pfeffer, Fritz
Fries, Roswitha
Leuck, Hilmar
WagenblaR, Heinrich
Padberg, Manfred
Gohner, Heinz
Lobitz, Dietmar
Brenneisen, Werner
Morr, Petra
Lobitz, Ingeborg
Keitel, Dieter
Schwarz, Hartmut
Zutavern, Beate
Saam, Bernhard
Maier, Lothar
Spohrer, Margit
Dortzbach, Jiirgen
Laufer, Siegfried
Seitz, Georg

Gotz, Wilhelm
Rott, Heinz
Ossinger, Ottmar
Fischer, Peter
Maurer, Alexander
Frahm, Uwe
Kelber, Harald
Herzog, Harald
Ossinger, Herbert
Mursa, Werner
Greiner, Adolf
Prutky, Ralf

Dries, Mathias

KK-Sportgewehr Auflage
22.06.2023 Steinsfurt

Steinsfurt 1
Eschelbach 1
Reihen 1
Eschelbach 1
Eschelbach 2
Neckarbischofsheim 1
Steinsfurt 1
Eschelbach 2
Reihen 1
Steinsfurt 1
Eschelbach 2
Reihen 2

Hilsbach 1
Hilsbach 1
Waibstadt 1
Reihen 2

Hilsbach 1
Eschelbach 1
Neckarbischofsheim 1
Waibstadt 1
Waibstadt 1
Reihen 1
Reichartshausen 1
Hilsbach 2

Reihen 2
Zuzenhausen 1
Hilsbach 3
Hilsbach 2
Reichartshausen 1
Reihen 3
Zuzenhausen 1
Eschelbronn [AK]

Sinsheim 1
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103,7
102,5
103,2
100,9
101,6
100,0
101,1
101,0
99,3
98,9
100,7
99,9
96,9
98,5
100,2
100,0
100,6
99,9
99,4
100,1
99,6
98,8
96,5
98,5
97,7
97,7
97,3
97,8
93,1
96,8
98,4
98,7
97,4

102,9
103,0
102,8
103,7
102,9
103,4
100,7
101,7
101,9
101,2
100,0
99,6
101,0
100,3
98,8
100,2
98,8
99,0
100,5
98,8
98,4
99,7
102,4
98,4
97,1
98,3
98,2
99,7
99,5
97,1
96,7
95,3
96,5
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101,5
101,6
100,9
102,2
101,1
101,8
102,2
100,9
102,1
101,3
99,9
100,9
101,5
100,6
100,4
99,1
99,6
99,0
97,5
98,1
98,9
98,4
96,2
97,8
99,7
98,3
98,3
96,2
100,8
99,5
97,5
96,6
96,2

80

308,1
307,1
306,9
306,8
305,6
305,2
304,0
303,6
303,3
301,4
300,6
300,4
299,4
299,4
299,4
299,3
299,0
297,9
297,4
297,0
296,9
296,9
295,1
294,7
294,5
294,3
293,8
293,7
293,4
293,4
292,6
290,6
290,1
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

6/2023

Boppel, Dieter
Hoffmann, Peter
Backfisch, Erwin
Kriiger, Heinz
Demel, Kurt
Brunnemer, Andreas
Miller, Volker
Braun, Jiirgen

Abele, Manfred

Keil, Rudi

GrofB3kopf, Friedbert
Uhler, Reinhold
Pottiez, Karl

Leutz, Steffen
Staudt, Hans-Joachim
Brunnemer, Susanne
Rasig, Giinther
Wacker, Friedrich

SG-A

KK-Sportgewehr Auflage
22.06.2023 Steinsfurt

Hilsbach 2
Eschelbronn [AK]
Zuzenhausen 1
Neckarbischofsheim 1
Hilsbach 3

Reihen [AK]
Zuzenhausen [AK]
Sinsheim 1

Daisbach 1

Reihen 3

Sinsheim 1

Reihen 3

Hilsbach 3
Reichartshausen [AK]
Reichartshausen 1
Reihen [AK]
Zuzenhausen [AK]
Daisbach 1
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96,1
90,7
95,4
90,4
94,5
93,2
93,9
94,0
94,7
89,9
94,0
94,3
92,4
86,7
82,5
81,5
85,4
78,5
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95,1
99,0
94,2
99,8
96,7
95,8
92,6
97,5
91,2
94,9
92,4
88,9
93,0
92,3
90,2
93,8
88,7
82,9

80

98,8 290,0
98,8 288,5
98,8 288,4
96,3 286,5
94,1 285,3
94,9 283,9
96,8 283,3
90,2 281,7
95,4 2813
96,3 281,1
93,9 280,3
94,9 278,1
92,0 277,4
86,5 265,5
92,5 265,2
88,0 263,3
87,1 261,2
84,2 245,6
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